
Saturday 25 
& Sunday 26 

February
2023

10am-5.30pm

On The Riverbank, 
Cnr Webb & Yarra Sts.

WARRANDYTE

SATURDAY

2-2.30pm 

�Official Opening (near main entrance)
Acknowledgement of Country 
Warrandyte Community Bank 
Representative 
Awards Presentation: Lions Club 
Warrandyte Riverside Market 
Committee

MUSIC
10am - 12.00 �Roving Musicians Black Cat Bone

2.30 - 4.30PM Music Stage Black Cat Bone
ARTIST PRESENTATIONS (main marquee)

10.30-11.30

��Focus on Artists in Residence: 
- � Artist in Residence at Northcote 

Pottery 
- �Why undertake an Artist residency? 

with Amy Kennedy

12 - 12.45pm Valley Potters Pop Up Exhibition 
1 - 1.45pm Western Australian Potters Talk

CONSULT WITH THE CLAY DOCTOR
(main marquee)

3 - 4pm Max Campbell (main marquee)

SUNDAY
‘THE EXPO’ POTTERY THROW DOWN  

- Presented by Northcote Pottery Supplies (main marquee)

11 - 12pm
1 - 2pm

 Pottery Throw Down Round 1  
 Pottery Throw Down Round 2 

TRY THE WHEEL (main marquee)

2.30-4.30pm Your chance to try the wheel.

MUSIC (near main entrance)

12 - 1pm �Neeko

2 - 4pm �Cath Rutten and Velvet Lounge

FOOD AND WINE:
Now and Not Yet – Coffee, Snacks, Cold Drinks
Poppy Smack, Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls, Noodle Salad
Scrumdiddley – Fresh sandwiches, delicious lunch treats 
& snacks 
Hops and Vine – Wine, beer and more
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CITY

Valley Potters
‘Clay Connections’ exhibition

Our Sponsors

CONTACT US
www.potteryexpo.com  |     |  thepotteryexpowarrandyte@gmail.com

Rosemary – 0457 585569 | Janice -0412 403 989

Site Map and Stands

Children and family clay activities with ClayTalk Monsalvat and Warrandyte Pottery 
Studio – supported by Northcote Pottery Supplies

Valley Potters Pop Up Exhibition – Friday 24th -Sunday 26th Opposite the Main Expo 
entrance Cnr Webb Street 10-5.30

ALL
WEEKEND

EDGE TO EDGE



43.	 Ian Hodge ian@basgroup.net.au, 0414623646, Ringwood North
44.	 Janice Keen janiceandrewkm@ozemail.com.au, 4012403989, Ivanhoe, VIC.
45.	 Mim Johnson miriam.johnson@gmx.com, 0402272177, Rosanna, VIC.
46.	 Steve Sheridan stevesheridan12@gmail.com, 0415064017, Wentworth Falls, NSW.
47.	 Terunobu Hirata hirata_terunobu@hotmail.com, 0411771765, Templestowe, VIC.
48.	 Ann-Maree Gentile am.gentile@hotmail.com, 0404071066, Foster, VIC.
49.	 Brigid Sundborn brigid@sundbornceramics.com, 0402394566, Fairfield, VIC.
50.	 Mary Lou Pittard cj-ml.pittard@bigpond.com, 0417301468, Eltham, VIC.
51.	 Mark Mason hello@markmasonceramicdesign.com, 0438177491, Castlemaine, VIC.
52.	 Penelope Duke penelope_duke@outlook.com, 0405096857, Upwey, VIC.
53.	 Toshiko Fujiyama yurifujiyama@hotmail.com, 0431603798, Cheltenham, VIC.
53.	 Sue McFarland sueramics@hotmail.com, 0419585953, Eltham, VIC.
54.	 Angie Izard of.the.earth@hotmail.com, 0490379967, Porcupine Ridge, VIC.
55.	 Adam Cox adamcarol252@yahoo.com.au, 0434519008, Mirboo North, VIC.
56.	 Steve Williams stevewilliams3d@live.com.au, 0437869037, Dolly’s Flat, NSW.
57.	 Judy Trembath judytrembath@westnet.com.au, 0458397989, Cottlesbridge, VIC.
58.	 Louise Mueller mattlou75@bigpond.com, 0433119806, Lilydale, VIC.
59.	 Sue James sjclayworker@bigpond.com, 0459413079, Bendigo, VIC.
60.	 Peter Watson watsontiling@gmail.com, 0438865585, Warrandyte, VIC.

Clay Bites
Federica Pelizzari fed@topopatu.com, 0475070487, Black Rock, VIC.
Josephine Cassar josephinecassar54@gmail.com,   0406379454, Montmorency, Victoria
Ange Davidson angela_rolfe@hotmail.com, 0451088373, Heathmont, VIC.
Brent Harwood b.harwood@live.com.au, 0400872798, Rye, VIC.
Gilbert Stewart-lambert gilstewartlambert@yahoo.com.au, 01437704646, Malvern East, VIC.
Katrina Climie katrina_climie@hotmail.com, 04448746249, Seaford, VIC.
Jo Davies  jo@dragonflystudio8.com.au, 0413008241, Alphington, VIC.
Froni Binns info@fronibinns.com.au, 0419560374, Kyneton, VIC.
Lilach Mileikowski contact@lilachmileikowski.com, 0417370538, Caulfield South, VIC.
Sean Aitken sean@aitkenceramics.com, 0428556265, Fitzroy North, VIC.

Guest Artist Marquee:
Western Australian Potters Exhibition

Main Marquee:
Saturday – Artist Presentations and Clay Doctors
Sunday – The Expo Pottery Throw Down – presented by Northcote Pottery - Try the Wheel 

Childrens Clay Activities – Warrandyte Pottery Studio, Clay Talk Monsalvat

Installations: 

Danni, Bryant �dannibryant.artist@gmail.com, 0400086489, Eltham, VIC.  
(Eastern entrance walking track) 

Larissa Taylor �info@laluceramics.com.au, 0430000976, Ballan, VIC 
(Carpark Stair Case) 

Workshop
Tuesday 28th February 1-6pm, Western Australian Potter Bernard Kerr will be running a 
special One Day Workshop. Contact Jane Annois on 0422 942 216. 
Booking: https://www.trybooking.com/CFMCC

Participants and Site Numbers Pottery Expo 2023

Placements Pottery Expo 2023

1.	 Tian You tian@tianceramics.com, 0406435855, Footscray VIC.
2.	 Belinda Nailon sosbind@me.com, 0400171369, Balaclava.	
3.	 Corina Horstra corina.horstra@icloud.com, 0403543198, Toolangi, VIC.
4.	 Tony Barnes moonshinepottery@gcom.net.au, 0419634804, Malmsbury, VIC.
5.	 Cathy Hayward hayscattie@cathyhayward.com.au, 0421214069, Lorne, VIC.
6.	� Eastern Potters, Donna Parker dnaparker@netspace.net.au, 0438282382, 

Heathmont, VIC. Jenny Stokes ceramic.relief@optusnet.com.au, 0401492692, 
Ashwood, VIC. Wendy Swan wendyswanart@gmail.com, 0425386442, Camberwell, 
VIC. Nahid Tayebi nahidtayebi@yahoo.com, Croydon North, VIC.

7.	 Marlize Myburgh info@mystudios.com.au, 0422412575, Donvale, VIC.
8.	 Pippas Pots, Pip Bell pippaspottery@gmail.com, 0438929789, Warrandyte, VIC.
9.	� Claysisters, Alli Duckworth Karen Goldsmith claysisters.02@gmail.com, 

0425807230, Croydon, VIC.
10.	 Sue McCormick sue@yowyowstudio.com.au, 0439037024, Warranwood, VIC.
10.	 Sharon Edwards barrennongblu@gmail.com, 0417509163, Cottlesbridge, VIC.
10.	 Ann and Chris Skeftidis asfetkidis@gmail.com, 0417739380, Eltham, VIC.
11.	 John Stroomer stroom52@outlook.com, 0407303867, Moorooduc, VIC.
12.	 Kim Waters waters.kimlouise@gmail.com, 0410400243, Box Hill, VIC.
13.	 Wonki Kim wonkiandjceramics@gmail.com, 0406914337, Reservoir, VIC.
14.	 Jessie Pittard jessielpittard@gmail.com, 0429142220, Eltham, VIC.
15.	 Claire Sunderland claire@theartisticdragonfly.com.au, 0418179295, Pakenham, VIC.
16.	 Minna Graham minnagraham@yahoo.com.au, 0407818609, Daylesford, VIC.
17.	� State of Permanence, Shireen Brown stateofpermanence@gmail.com, 0405979685, 

Bentley, VIC.
18.	 Adriana Christianson mail@adrianachristianson.com.au, 0488768137, Croydon, VIC.
19.	 Ana Maria Hernandez y Jensen anamhj@hotmail.com, 0447496560, Colac, VIC.
20.	 Yvette De Lacy yvettedelacy@hotmail.com, 0407484872, Kinglake Central, VIC.
21.	 Richard Walsh richardwalshpottery@gmail.com, 0409413108, Queenscliff, VIC.
22.	 Glenn England glennengland01@gmail.com, 0423511563, Dandenong Ranges , VIC.
22.	 Claire Johnson muddygirlstudio@outlook.com, 0499778179, The Basin, VIC.
23.	 Greg Yearman ghy@tpg.com.au, 0422990440, Knoxfield, VIC.
24.	 Trevor Smith artinres1@gmail.com, 0407533221, Foster, VIC.
25.	� Ballarat Potters, Steph Wallace stephwallaceart@gmail.com, 0417676539, Ballarat, 

VIC. Sarah Canham canham210@icloud.com, 0418367841, Ballarat, VIC. Marian Fox 
marianffox@bigpond.com, 0439885103, Ballarat, VIC. Chandra Paul chandipaul@
gmail.com, 0433029448, Clunes, VIC.

26.	 Juliet Widdows completelypotty1@hotmail.com, 0466484482, Menzies Creek, VIC.
26.	 Laura Windmill laurawind28@hotmail.com, 0408980065, Healesville, VIC.
27.	 Kevin Boyd kbboyd1@gmail.com, 0431572981, Surrey Hills, VIC.
28.	 Arnaud Barraud arnaudjbarraud@gmail.com, 0417528944, Kalorama, VIC.
29.	 Vicki Randell vickirandell@gmail.com, 0425737242, St Andrews Beach, VIC.
30.	 Jack Latti jacklatti@gmail.com, 0400166476, Research, VIC.
31.	 Damien Santamaria dj_ba@bigpond.net.au, 0416602795, Apollo Bay, VIC.
32.	 Lea Durie hello@muddept.com, 0447046359, Braidwood, NSW,
33.	 Natasha Chant natasha@natashachant.com, 0433100242, Upper Ferntree Gully, VIC.
34.	 Sergei Shatrov sergei.shatrov@gmail.com, 0409034614, Warrandyte, VIC.
35.	 Kerry Docker kaydoc@westnet.com.au, 0419614316, Tabletop, NSW,
36.	 Ian McColl ox.art.pots@gmail.com, 0431611194, Taradale, VIC.
37.	 Daisy Cooper daisy@daisycooperceramics.com, 0413093888, Research, VIC.
38.	 Denise McDonald yitchie1@mac.com, 0431812106, Randwick, NSW.
39.	 Mt Cooper Pottery, Rosemary Irons rjirons@gmail.com, 0457585569, Bundoora, VIC.
40.	 Pauline Meade paulinemeade19@gmail.com, 0409665778, Thornbury, VIC.
41.	 Jane Annois jannois@bigpond.com, 0422942216, Warrandyte, VIC.
42.	 Gillian Martin rushrg@optusnet.com.au, 0422400965, Thornbury, VIC.


